
97P

3

4 2

1

4
3

2

1

97K

M
ittum

aarintie

Tietäjienkatu
2

4

7

5

3

1

VL

II

e=0.25

AR

097 YLI-MAARIA

I

e=0.2

AO

63

64

60.50

48.40

34.69

24.63

72.75

4373 m2

3721 m2

13
.7

0

14.11

59.20

81.30

b=11.28

r=
8.

00

Ilmestyspäivänpuisto

52.36

tr

tr

tr

vr

tr

sn
kt

kt

kt

akt

ar

ar

vr

ar

ar

akt

vr

kt

kt

ar

akt

vr

41.2

41.1

40.0

40.8

40.9

10

8

71

15

16
4

7

4

46

22

20

9

3

2

1

20

11

14

19

2

3

YXN:O

KOORDINAATTILUETTELO

23462079.1736714703.9601
23462070.3596714709.4232
23462045.4956714786.8293
23462128.9066714778.2504
23462103.5296714707.6468
23462085.4666714765.3869
23462132.7826714775.60910
23462177.4406714732.08720
23462176.0576714746.13122
23462104.1116714795.13946
23462175.4586714718.53071

YLI-MAARIA

97:176

1

3,4

63

97

97:186

TURKU   853

JRu

Jouni Ruotsi

05.06.2023

1:500

07.06.1994
21.06.2011

23/1991

TONTTIJAON MUUTOS
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VOIMASSA TJ-TUNNUS

MUUTT. TONTIT

TONTIT

KORTTELI

KAUP. OSA

EDELL.TJNRO

KARTTALEHDET

VAHVISTETTU/HYVÄKSYTTYASEMAKAAVA

EDELLINEN TONTTIJAKO

TOIMITUSINSINÖÖRI

TONTTIJAON LAATI

POHJAKARTAN HYVÄKSYI JA
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KV/KYLK/KG HYVÄKSYNYT
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